
Healdsburg Chamber of Commerce & Visitors Bureau 

Annual Membership Fee Structure 

MEMBERSHIP PACKAGES 

 

General Business Basic Rate (10 employees or fewer)       $325  
(Retail, banks, professional services, traditional bricks & mortar businesses)  

NOTE - For every full-time employee (FTE) over 10 add $5/employee  

2 part-time employees (PTE) = 1 FTE  

EXAMPLE – if you have 13 FTE your membership fee would be $295 + $15 (for 3 employees over 10) = $310  

Hospitality Related Business  
(Restaurants, wineries, tasting rooms, tours & tour operators, activity-based businesses, basically any business that will benefit 

from promotion & referrals to tourists from the visitor center staff & volunteers)  

General Hospitality Related Business Rate (10 employees or fewer)      $425 
NOTE - For every full-time employee (FTE) over 10 add $5/employee  

2 part-time employees (PTE) = 1 FTE  

EXAMPLE – if you have 13 FTE your membership fee would be $390 + $15 (for 3 employees over 10) = $405  

Lodging Business Rate (add $10/room over 1 room)        $425  
EXAMPLE – B&B with 10 rooms – calculate rate @ $390 + $90 = $480)  

Multiple Business owned by the same owner (non-voting status)      $200  
(for businesses where the primary business is already a member, the 2nd business owned by the same owner may become a 

member at a reduced rate) Employee count fees over 10 FTE applies as above.  

Home-based Businesses/Associates/Individuals (non-voting status)     $200  

Community Service Club/Non-profit (non-voting status)       $150  

 

ADDITIONAL OPPORTUNITIES  

 

HYPE (Healdsburg Young Professionals & Entrepreneurs)      $25  

Additional Category Listing          $35  
($35 per each additional category, email category & description to info@healdsburg.com) 

Upgraded Web Directory Listing         $200  

Premier membership packages available. For more information please contact Carla at (707) 433-6935 or email 

Carla@healdsburg.com.  
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